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Name,Vornan Verein
Pfeifer, Christ TV Dresden S)
Schurig, Toni SC Riesa
Goldbach, Thc SC Riesa
Heber-Brown SV Elbland Co
Schitzka, Gec LG TuS Weinb
Thieme, Holge SC RIESA
Pelinski, Marc VS Sermuth
Wabhrisch, Tilc Dresden
Wolf, Daniel LG Priestewit:
Bohme, Kai SV Motor Gro
Godjes, Richa Laufteam TU |
Wittwer, Fran VS Dresden
Kretzschmar, Holzhandel G:
Rex, Thomas Halsbriicke
Wiese, Kai SV Hellerau
Kimmel, Step LG Priestewit:
Noack gen. GI LG TuS Weinb
Mutzke, Thon WeiRig a. Ras
Werner, Danit Dresden
Umlauf, Steff¢ SV Hellerau
Zeiske, Enrico GroBenhain
Becker, Heiko Wacker Chem
Ruhland, J6rg Team Sport R
Falkenthal, Fr. GroRenhain
Wegner-Drich Meifen
Garbsch, Mail Berbisdorf
Hammer, Grit Naundorfel
Zange, Andre: MeiRRen
PreuBner, Dirl Lauffreunde M
Neitzel, Mirkc Wildenhain
MGébius, Tino SV Chemie NU
Brandt, Remo SV Chemie N{
Bidi, Karel ~ SC Riesa/LA
Kretzschmar, Holzhandel Gi
Btucksch, Tilo Peritz
Lehmann, Anr Mei3en
Béansch, Gerd Laufgruppe Ni
PreuBner, Kri¢ Lauffreunde M
Hammer, Ines Wacker Chem
Irmscher, Ant Riesa

Heyer, Ina Chemnitz
Kothe, Melan SV Scharfenbe
Miiller, Ingo  Weinbéhla
Hilse, Yvette Peritz

Miiller, Uwe Leisnig

Ak AKm
81 M35
96 M20
83 M30
70 M45
86 M30
72 M40
74 M40
76 M40
74 M40
70 M45
94 M20
68 M45
67 M45
63 M50
74 M40
66 M50
79 M35
75 M40
81 M35
61 M55+
77 M35
68 M45
68 M45
73 M40
74 W40
90 M20
85 W30
62 W45+
71 M45
74 M40
64 M50
70 M45
70 M45
96 M20
71 M45 10
76 W40
73 M40 9
74 W40
70 W45+
77 W35
80 W35
78 W35
70 M45 11
67 W45+
70 M45 12
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Endzeit
01:15:16
01:16:37
01:16:39
01:17:22
01:17:38
01:17:57
01:19:19
01:19:39
01:19:56
01:21:38
01:22:19
01:22:51
01:23:59
01:24:15
01:24:18
01:24:30
01:24:46
01:25:42
01:26:37
01:29:36
01:29:50
01:30:37
01:35:41
01:36:51
01:37:23
01:38:10
01:39:34
01:40:08
01:40:09
01:40:40
01:40:43
01:40:58
01:41:24
01:43:01
01:43:38
01:44:34
01:44:38
01:45:56
01:50:55
01:51:08
01:52:35
01:53:17
01:55:57
01:56:51
01:59:14

Ruickst.
00:00:00
00:01:21
00:01:23
00:02:06
00:02:22
00:02:41
00:04:03
00:04:23
00:04:40
00:06:22
00:07:03
00:07:35
00:08:43
00:08:59
00:09:02
00:09:14
00:09:30
00:10:26
00:11:21
00:14:20
00:14:34
00:15:21
00:20:25
00:21:35
00:22:07
00:22:54
00:24:18
00:24:52
00:24:53
00:25:24
00:25:27
00:25:42
00:26:08
00:27:45
00:28:22
00:29:18
00:29:22
00:30:40
00:35:39
00:35:52
00:37:19
00:38:01
00:40:41
00:41:35
00:43:58



